
2

4

3
1

5

6
6 +2

2.

3. 4.

7

8

9

10

12

11

1.

Nr./ 
No.

Ant./ 
Qty. Beskrivning/ Name Artikelnr./ Part no. Anmärkn./ Remark

12 1 Träskruv UKT4x12 FZB 1935140012
11 1 ESD-bleck KM8000 mfl ESD-BLECK
10 1 Handtag 8000 (397 mm C-C) 8000HANDTAG
9 18 MRX M8x40 FZB MRX8X40
8 4 DL Skiva 1195x417x12 Kant Kort DL61541712
7 8 Hyllprofil L=997 8000PROF617
6 18 Rörklamma 8000/9000 serien 8000KLAMMA
5 2 Bygel med nät till KM8000 8000BYGEL4
4 4 M10 - Låsmutter FZB Låg 13100100
3 4 Bult MC6S 8.8 FZB 10x25 DIN MC6S1025
2 4 Grå länk c-hål 2470PJO125P30
1 1 - 8000BOT620

-
Rev.

KM8000-X-ESD



KM8000-3-ESD KM8000-4-ESD

D

E
G

H

I

J

K

L

P

M
Q
R

KM8000-2-ESD

D
SCALE 1 : 30

E (1 / 10)

M10x25

G (1 / 5)
I (1 / 5)

J

M8x40 4x12

L (1 / 5)

O

O
SCALE 1 : 25

P

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 5

M10

DETAIL Q
SCALE 1 : 6

DETAIL R
SCALE 1 : 2

Art nr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

KM8000-2-ESD 1x 4x 4x 4x 2x 4+6 4x 2x 10x 1x 2x 2x
KM8000-3-ESD 1x 4x 4x 4x 2x 6+8 6x 3x 14x 1x 3x 3x
KM8000-4-ESD 1x 4x 4x 4x 2x 8+10 8x 4x 18x 1x 4x 4x -

Rev.

KM8000-X-ESD


	Sheet1
	Drawing View101
	Drawing View102
	Drawing View103
	Drawing View104
	Detail View N (1 : 4)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View105
	Drawing View106
	Drawing View107
	Drawing View108
	Detail View D (1 : 30)
	Detail View E (1 : 10)
	Detail View G (1 : 5)
	Detail View I (1 : 5)
	Detail View J (1 : 20)
	Detail View K (1 : 30)
	Detail View L (1 : 5)
	Drawing View118
	Detail View O (1 : 25)
	Detail View P (1 : 20)
	Detail View M (1 : 5)
	Detail View Q (1 : 6)
	Detail View R (1 : 2)


